1000 Words in Korean: Lesson 6- Places, &4 vol.02

108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

122 | =

123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

Park

Theater (stage, movie)
Cinema

To see/look/watch
Post office
Bookstore

Shop

Hotel

Guest house

To reserve/book
Amusement park
Zoo

Aquarium

Noraebang(Korean karaoke)

TV series, Movie
Filming Location
Company, office
Workplace

To work

To attend

Go to work, Arrive at work

Leaving work, arriving home from work

Salary, paycheck

draw[get] a salary



	1000 Words in Korean: Lesson 6- Places, 장소 vol.02

