1000 Words in Korean: Lesson 6- Places, 장소 vol.02

108	공원	Park
109	극장	Theater (stage, movie)
110	영화관	Cinema
111	보다	To see/look/watch
112	우체국	Post office
113	서점	Bookstore
114	가게	Shop
115	호텔	Hotel
116	게스트하우스	Guest house
117	예약하다	To reserve/book
118	놀이공원	Amusement park
119	동물원	Zoo
120	아쿠아리움=수족관	Aquarium
121	노래방	Noraebang(Korean karaoke)
122	드라마 / 영화	TV series, Movie
123	촬영지	Filming Location
124	회사	Company, office
125	직장	Workplace
126	일하다	To work
127	다니다	To attend
128	출근하다	Go to work, Arrive at work
129	퇴근하다	Leaving work, arriving home from work
130	월급	Salary, paycheck
131	(월급을) 받다	draw[get] a salary